Club Name Advisor Room # Email
Ablaze Catholic Nicole Jacobsma 605 njacobsma@vusd.org
Academic Decathlon Mikk Jolly 353 mjolly@vusd.org
Language Club Kristen Ruby 365 kruby0Ol@vusd.org
Club Lonnie Miller 361 Imiller@vusd.org
ASB Ruby McBride 601 rmcbride@vusd.org
Athlete’'s Connect Chris Frankland 310 cfrankland@vusd.org
Black Box Club Jeff Watamura 903 kwatamura0l@vusd.org
Black Student Union Jerry Perez 404 Imartin02@vusd.org
Bowling Club Maria Meza 363 gmeza0l@vusd.org
Chess Club Nathan Garland PE ngarland@vusd.org
Class of 2022 Club Brandy Lopez 366 blopez@vusd.org
Class of 2023 Club Nancy Nauman 913 nnauman@vusd.org
Class of 2024 Club Tomayo 908 loliveraz-tomayo@vusd.org
Class of 2025 Club Ruby McBride 601 rmcbride@vusd.org
Creative Corner Mark Hales 908 mhales@vusd.org
Crochet Club Susie Hatcher 610 shatcher@vusd.org
CSF Perez, Becky Jolly 608 jiolly@vusd.org
D and D Club Mark Hales 908 mhales@vusd.org
Athletes Caleb Rice 618 kriceQ1@vusd.org
FFA Veldhuizen/Zach 401 abrown@vusd.org
Leaders of America Ellie Hebert 902 ehebert@vusd.org
Gamers Club JC Marquez 909 imarquez01@vusd.org
Green Club Justin Helin 358 jhelin@vusd.org
Interact Club Chris Borquez 311 chorquez@vusd.org
Key Club Sarah Elder 607 selder@vusd.org
Link Crew Josh Evans 906 jevansQl@vusd.org
Media Arts Academy Ellie Hebert 902 ehebert@vusd.org
Miner Fusion Club Barker 315 nicholas.barker@tcoe.org
Miner Diamond Players Janeal Steed 701 jsteed@vusd.org
Miner Nation Club Ruby McBride 601 rmcbride@vusd.org
Mock Trial Terrani Andrews 357 tandrews@vusd.org
Mountain Club Luis Rodriguez 612 Irodriguez@vusd.org
Gay Straight Alliance Kelly Fjelstrom 364 kfielstrom01@vusd.org
Skills USA Don Brown 506 dbrown@vusd.org
Spanish Club Nancy Perez 613 nperez@vusd.org
Social Justice & Action Kristina Garcia 359 kgarcia@vusd.org
Yoga Megan Skadan Dance mskadan@vusd.org




